
IMPROVE SMOKE DAMPER ACCESS    
Overton Brooks VA Medical Center 
March 2017  

 VA Project No.: 667-16-105 
Construction Documents 

00 01 15 - 1 

SECTION 00 01 15 
LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS 

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form as part of 

the contract.  

Drawing No. Title  

GENERAL 

GI001

GI002

GI003

COVER SHEET

LEGENDS, SYMBOLS & ABBREVIATIONS  

NOTES

MECHANICAL 

M101 

M102 

M103 

M104 

M105 

M106 

M107 

M108 

M109

M110

MECHANICAL SECOND FLOOR PLAN 

MECHANICAL THIRD FLOOR PLAN 

MECHANICAL FOURTH FLOOR PLAN 

MECHANICAL FIFTH FLOOR PLAN 

MECHANICAL SIXTH FLOOR PLAN 

MECHANICAL SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN 

MECHANICAL EIGHTH FLOOR PLAN  

MECHANICAL NINETH FLOOR PLAN 

REFERENCE PHOTOS

REFERENCE PHOTOS

- - - END - - - 


