IMPROVE SMOKE DAMPER ACCESS Overton Brooks VA Medical Center March 2017

## SECTION 00 01 15 LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS

The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form as part of the contract.

Drawing No. Tit	:le
-----------------	-----

## GENERAL

GI001	COVER SHEET
GI002	LEGENDS, SYMBOLS & ABBREVIATIONS
GI003	NOTES

## MECHANICAL

M101	MECHANICAL SECOND FLOOR PLAN
M102	MECHANICAL THIRD FLOOR PLAN
M103	MECHANICAL FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
M1 0 4	MECHANICAL FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
M105	MECHANICAL SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
M1 0 6	MECHANICAL SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN
M1 0 7	MECHANICAL EIGHTH FLOOR PLAN
M1 08	MECHANICAL NINETH FLOOR PLAN
M109	REFERENCE PHOTOS
M110	REFERENCE PHOTOS
IAITTO	

- - - END - - -